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Scholastic Bowl (Winter 2021-2022) 
 

Day  Date   Opponent   Place    Time 

Monday 1/10/2022  Brown County   Brown County   6:00pm 

Thursday 1/13/2022  Carrollton   Carrollton   6:00pm 

Thursday 1/20/2022  Triopia    Triopia    6:00pm 

Monday 1/24/2022  Greenfield   RCHS    6:00pm 

Thursday 1/27/2022  Calhoun   Calhoun   6:00pm 

Monday 1/31/2022  Pleasant Hill   Pleasant Hill   6:00pm 

Thursday 2/3/2022  Greenfield   Greenfield   6:00pm 

Monday 2/7/2022  North Greene   North Greene   6:00pm 

Thursday 2/10/2022  West Central   West Central   6:00pm 

Saturday 2/19/2022  IL Masonic Academic Bowl TBA    TBA 

Monday 3/7/2022  IHSA Regionals  TBA    TBA 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  


